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199112030000
00140

12/03/1991
07:57:02

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

SNEED LINDA
C

©

22

199112040000
00160

12/04/1991
08:28:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

PREWITT
COLINE

27

199112310000
00450

12/31/1991
10:57:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

JARVIS LINDA

©

75

199203020000
01060

03/02/1992
08:39:01

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HAMILTON GIL
H

©

267

199202250000
00980

02/25/1992
04:08:20

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

CREGO
JAMES A

248

199304230001
13181

04/23/1993
12:16:41

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HAYDEN,
MARY W

199305130001
37341

05/13/1993
10:08:41

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

ANDERS, JILL
D'ANTONIO

199307130002
03341

07/13/1993
10:20:36

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

COX, SANDRA
L

199311300003
80501

11/30/1993
03:19:50

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

RAFFORD,
DEIDRE A

199902180000
69411

02/18/1999
12:46:07

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

TEMPLETON,
GERALD A

200203290001
47801

03/29/2002
10:06:33

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

VELARDE,
CASANDRA D

200304240002
50850

04/24/2003
08:37:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

STONE,
THOMAS LEE
JR




200308190005
46780

08/19/2003
12:14:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

MOSBY,
GAYLE
WILLIAMS

200312220008
19290

12/22/2003
09:16:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

THOMPSON,
KENNETH E
JR

200806060002
29950

06/06/2008
08:25:32

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

SCHAFER,
CAROL B

199201090000
00700

01/09/1992
10:47:02

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

NOBLE MARY
B

(e}

110

199201310000
00610

01/31/1992
08:46:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

STICKELBER
GK

©

179

199202100000
00770

02/10/1992
08:26:01

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HOLLY
PEGGY F

204

199202250000
00990

02/25/1992
04:09:01

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

BAILEY
DEANETTA S

252

199302180000
47901

02/18/1993
02:13:56

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

BENTON,
BETSY

199302180000
47941

02/18/1993
02:55:38

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

PORTER,
ROBERT B

199302190000
49881

02/19/1993
03:55:11

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HELD, JACK E

199305210001
46691

05/21/1993
01:33:15

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

FITCH,
KIMBERLY

199305110001
33871

05/11/1993
12:47:34

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

BELLSNYDER,
DEANNA C

199306240001
85161

06/24/1993
01:30:04

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

GILL,
MICHAEL T




199807310002 |07/31/1998 UNITED Party 2 NOTARY BATES, JOHN
93101 01:54:52 STATES BURDETTE
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY
199903170001 |03/17/1999 UNITED Party 2 NOTARY WIGGINS,
11411 08:43:37 STATES LINDA E
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY
199905140002 |05/14/1999 UNITED Party 2 NOTARY PARISH,
03651 09:04:46 STATES LINDA G
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY
199906080002 |06/08/1999 UNITED Party 2 NOTARY STANFORD,
39871 10:40:01 STATES DEBORAH
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
COMPANY
199909010003 |09/01/1999 UNITED Party 2 NOTARY CRUMPTON,
66351 08:09:52 STATES CATHLEEN
FIDELITY AND SUSAN
GUARANTY

COMPANY




