Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112030000 00140	12/03/1991 07:57:02	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNEED LINDA C	9	22				·
199112040000 00160	12/04/1991 08:28:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PREWITT COLIN E	9	27				
199112310000 00450	12/31/1991 10:57:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS LINDA	9	75				
199203020000 01060	03/02/1992 08:39:01	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMILTON GIL	9	267				
199202250000 00980	02/25/1992 04:08:20	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CREGO JAMES A	9	248				
199304230001 13181	04/23/1993 12:16:41	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYDEN, MARY W						
199305130001 37341	05/13/1993 10:08:41	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERS, JILL D'ANTONIO						
199307130002 03341	07/13/1993 10:20:36	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX, SANDRA						
199311300003 80501	11/30/1993 03:19:50	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAFFORD, DEIDRE A						
199902180000 69411	02/18/1999 12:46:07	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEMPLETON, GERALD A						
200203290001 47801	03/29/2002 10:06:33	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VELARDE, CASANDRA D						
200304240002 50850	04/24/2003 08:37:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, THOMAS LEE JR						

200308190005 46780	08/19/2003 12:14:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSBY, GAYLE WILLIAMS				
200312220008 19290	12/22/2003 09:16:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, KENNETH E JR				
200806060002 29950	06/06/2008 08:25:32	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHAFER, CAROL B				
199201090000 00700	01/09/1992 10:47:02	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NOBLE MARY B	9	110		
199201310000 00610	01/31/1992 08:46:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STICKELBER G K	9	179		
199202100000 00770	02/10/1992 08:26:01	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLY PEGGY F	9	204		
199202250000 00990	02/25/1992 04:09:01	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY DEANETTA S	9	252		
199302180000 47901	02/18/1993 02:13:56	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTON, BETSY				
199302180000 47941	02/18/1993 02:55:38	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PORTER, ROBERT B				
199302190000 49881	02/19/1993 03:55:11	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HELD, JACK E				
199305210001 46691	05/21/1993 01:33:15	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FITCH, KIMBERLY				
199305110001 33871	05/11/1993 12:47:34	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELLSNYDER, DEANNA C				
199306240001 85161	06/24/1993 01:30:04	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILL, MICHAEL T				

	07/31/1998 01:54:52	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATES, JOHN BURDETTE			
199903170001 11411	03/17/1999 08:43:37	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WIGGINS, LINDA E			
199905140002 03651	05/14/1999 09:04:46	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARISH, LINDA G			
199906080002 39871	06/08/1999 10:40:01	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANFORD, DEBORAH			
199909010003 66351	09/01/1999 08:09:52	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRUMPTON, CATHLEEN SUSAN			